Einzelwertung

25m Pistole 9 mm Luger, Herren |

3

CONOU D WN

Name

. Dahlmann, Marc

. Muller, Peter

. Bernal, Isabel

. Weillbrich, Michael
Hoffmann, Sebastian
. Beyer, Torsten

. Léwe, Christian

. Hesse, Thomas

. Beckmann, Stefan
. Neumann, Sebastian
. Lenz, Guido

. Aris, Norman

. Mai, Sylke

. Ziese, Alexander

. Richter, Dirk

. Kirk, Michael

. Otte, Steffen

. Paulus, Juliane

. Rulff, Sebastian

. Trautmann, Lars

. Tharig, Steffen

. Ebeling, Sina

. llgenstein, Robert
. Schulz, Andreas

. Schonecker, René
. Ottenroth, Mario

. Hahn, Pascal

. Leskow, Sebastian
. Zander, Stephan

. Rakut, Steffen

. Karapetan, Rafael
. Klemt, Christian

. Miller, Yvonne

. Schmidt, Susan

. Doring, Sandra

. Homm, Britta

Wettkampfprotokoll

25m Pistole/Revolver

Verein

SV Mdringen

SGi Schweinitz

SV Hubertus Schénebeck
SV Colbitz-Lindhorst
SV Kabelitz

SV Halle-Neustadt

SV Heide Letzlingen
SLG Aschersleben

SV Mdringen

SV Eichenbarleben

SV Hubertus Schénebeck
SGi Wanzleben
Freizeitschiitzen Zerbst
SV Mdringen

GSGi Halle

SV Astoria Wittenberg
HSV Sdéllichau

SLG Aschersleben

SV Eichenbarleben
SGi Wanzleben

SLG Aschersleben

SV Hubertus Schénebeck
SV Colbitz-Lindhorst
SV Eichenbarleben
Groninger SV

SV Gerbstedt

SV Holdenstedt

SV Eichenbarleben
PSV Magdeburg

PSGi Litzen

GSGi Halle

SV Colbitz-Lindhorst
SGi Schweinitz
Magdeburger SGi

SV Halle-Neustadt

SV Colbitz-Lindhorst

25m Pistole 9 mm Luger, Herren Il

e

©CONOUTDWN

Name

. Wunderlich, Thomas
. Gottschalk, Thomas
. Hohmann, Henry

. Blattner, Denis

Bihnemann, Volker

. Ruhe, Michael

. Neef, Uwe

. Kicherer, Henry

. Ruhe, Kathrin

. Heger, Ralf

. Busse, Thorsten

. Sobolik, Steffen

. Gartner, Lutz

. Schindovski, Harald
. Mai, Andreas Georg
. Lodes, Susanne

Verein

SGi Schweinitz

SV Wolmirstedt

SV Mdringen

SGs Thale

SV Jersleben

SLG Aschersleben
GSGi Halle

SV Mdringen

SLG Aschersleben
Steckbyer SGi

SV Mdringen

SGi Schweinitz

SSV Rocken

SV Holdenstedt
Freizeitschiitzen Zerbst
SV Hubertus Schénebeck

S1
97
98
91
95
87
91
88
88
88
84
83
90
86
85
85
82
74
89
86
80
77
80
84
80
78
79
85
71
66
69
77
72
69
82
65
87

S1
92
92
93
92
94
90
87
89
86
87
77
86
87
78
84
86

S2
96
95
94
94
94
87
91
93
88
88
92
87
87
87
79
77
87
90
93
75
82
85
82
91
88
77
82
83
81
74
69
86
66
78
43
90

S2
94
92
92
93
93
87
95
87
86
91
85
87
80
89
87
72

Landesmeisterschaft 2019

S3
97
97
95
89
97
93
93
90
95
94
92
91
86
87
95
92
94
78
82
88
92
86
80
89
82
74
76
84
70
79
78
61
78
53
69
88

S3
96
94
95
90
86
94
89
92
89
83
96
88
90
86
83
92

S4
98
98
95
95
93
96
95
95
94
98
96
88
96
95
84
91
86
83
79
95
87
85
85
69
79
88
75
74
88
79
74
69
74
72
68
94

S4
96
97
94
95
96
96
91
90
96
91
90
87
85
84
81
84

ges.
388
388
375
373
371
367
367
366
365
364
363
356
355
354
343
342
341
340
340
338
338
336
331
329
327
318
318
312
305
301
298
288
287
285
245
359

ges.
378
375
374
370
369
367
362
358
357
352
348
348
342
337
335
334

Bemerkung

Bemerkung



PI.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.

Name

Verein

Klapproth-Stockmann, HolgePSV Magdeburg

Ponert, Reinhard
Eckelmann, Kay
Mohs, Uwe
Kuprat, Matthias
Lodes, Uwe
Kral, Thorsten
Heger, Ralf
Kadler, Volker
Schmidt, Ulrich

SGi Hecklingen

HSV Sdéllichau
Magdeburger SGi

SV Holdenstedt

SV Hubertus Schoénebeck
SV Jersleben

SV Halle-Neustadt

GSGi Halle

GSGi Halle

25m Pistole 9 mm Luger, Herren IV

L)

©CONOUTD WN

Name
. Franke, Elmar
. Neumann, Dieter
. Dr. Preckwinckel, Hans
Weber, Kurt
. Schiitz, Ralf
Blume, Rainer
. Kabbe, Martin
. Stage, Guinther
. Wunderlich, Rosel
. lrocki, Zoltan
. Kohlemann, Hans-Jirgen
. Merkel, Norbert
. Schlér, Martin
. Ottenroth, Gerald
. Prof. Dr. Kluba, Josef
. Milius, Ulrich Berndt

Verein

SV Holdenstedt
SV Wegeleben
SGi Schweinitz

SV Diana Bitterfeld
SGs Thale

SV Halle-Neustadt
SV Wegeleben

SV Wolmirstedt
SGi Schweinitz

SV Colbitz-Lindhorst
SV Halle-Neustadt
SV Diana Bitterfeld
Groninger SV

SV Gerbstedt

SV Bérde Langenweddingen

SV Heide Burgstall

25m Revolver .357 Magnum, Herren |

L

©CONOUDWN

Name
. Weil3brich, Michael
. Dahlmann, Marc
. Beckmann, Stefan
. Muller, Peter
Neumann, Sebastian
. Hoffmann, Sebastian
. Nehrkorn, Mario
. Hesse, Thomas
. Aris, Norman
. Tharig, Steffen
. Rulff, Sebastian
. Leskow, Sebastian
. Eckloff, Thilo
. Rakut, Steffen
. Ewert, Stefan
. Zander, Stephan
. Wenzel, Andreas
. Paulus, Juliane
. Harbauer, Sandra
. Ziese, Alexander
. Jungmann, Leon
. Homm, Britta

Verein

SV Colbitz-Lindhorst
SV Mdringen

SV Mdringen

SGi Schweinitz

SV Eichenbarleben
SV Kabelitz

SV Hubertus Schonebeck
SLG Aschersleben
SGi Wanzleben
SLG Aschersleben
SV Eichenbarleben
SV Eichenbarleben
SV Astoria Wittenberg
PSGi Litzen

SV Holzweil3ig

PSV Magdeburg
Magdeburger SGi
SLG Aschersleben
SV Colbitz-Lindhorst
SV Mdringen
Barleber SV

SV Colbitz-Lindhorst

25m Revolver .357 Magnum, Herren llI

PI.
1
2
3

Name
. Wunderlich, Thomas
. Hohmann, Henry
. Ruhe, Kathrin

4. Ruhe, Michael

Verein

SGi Schweinitz
SV Mdringen

SLG Aschersleben
SLG Aschersleben

S1 S2 S3 S4

82
84
91
62
81
79
74
0
0
0

74
77
81
69
86
77
74
0
0
0

90
80
69
88
69
63
66
0
0
0

81
78
72
93
69
72
76
0
0
0

S1 S2 S3 S4

89
92
89
84
82
72
83
78
65
76
81
73
68
80
54
0

S1
96
94
94
92
89
86
89
88
81
85
80
87
88
85
80
65
69
60
56
77
60
83

S1
94
94
87
93

93
88
86
84
78
74
85
84
76
60
69
73
61
66
45
0

S2
94
92
90
95
87
88
88
88
84
80
82
80
90
82
82
68
77
77
73
73
47
85

S2
97
95
93
93

95
88
86
89
87
92
83
68
78
79
70
78
69
71
60
0

S3
96
94
97
88
93
92
89
91
93
91
90
79
64
78
77
82
82
73
61
62
59
88

S3
90
93
95
88

92
97
92
95
89
96
79
80
83
86
79
67
77
58
49
0

S4
97
96
90
92
97
96
93
91
92
89
86
91
88
84
78
85
67
84
84
42
63
94

S4
96
91
95
93

ges. Bemerkung

327
319
313
312
305
291
290

0

0

0

ges. Bemerkung
369 n.LR
365
353
352
336
334
330
310
302
301
299
291
275
275
208
0

ges. Bemerkung
383
376
371
367
366
362
359
358
350
345
338
337
330
329
317
300
295
294
274
254
229
350

ges. Bemerkung
377
373
370
367



Pl. Name

5. Kicherer, Henry

6. Gottschalk, Thomas
7. Heger, Ralf

8. Bilhnemann, Volker
9. Neef, Uwe

10. Lodes, Uwe

11. Dr. Ing. Harbauer, Frank
12. Busse, Thorsten
13. Ponert, Reinhard
14. Kral, Thorsten

15. Friedrich, Antje

n.a. Mohs, Uwe

Verein

SV Mdringen

SV Wolmirstedt
Steckbyer SGi

SV Jersleben

GSGi Halle

SV Hubertus Schénebeck
SV Colbitz-Lindhorst
SV Mdringen

SGi Hecklingen

SV Jersleben

PSV Magdeburg
Magdeburger SGi

25m Revolver .357 Magnum, Herren IV

L

©CONOUTDWN

Name
. Neumann, Dieter
. Weber, Kurt
Kabbe, Martin
. Muller, Ralf
Stage, Guinther
. Hofmann, E.-Peter
. Trinks, Glinther
. lrocki, Zoltan
. Blume, Rainer
10. Pitzschler, Edwin
11. Prof. Dr. Kluba, Josef
12. ElsaRer, Klaus-Dieter
. Franke, Elmar
. Schultz, Thomas

Verein

SV Wegeleben

SV Diana Bitterfeld
SV Wegeleben

SGi Zerbst

SV Wolmirstedt

SGi Lobejin

GSGi Halle

SV Colbitz-Lindhorst
SV Halle-Neustadt
PSGi Zeitz

SV Bérde Langenweddingen
GSGi Halle

SV Holdenstedt

SGi Werben

25m Revolver .44 Magnum, Herren |

L

DONOUDWN

Name
. Dahlmann, Marc
. Weil3brich, Michael
. Beckmann, Stefan
. Bernal, Isabel
Rulff, Sebastian
Lenz, Guido
. Klemt, Christian
. Ziese, Alexander
. Muller, Peter

>

Verein

SV Mdringen

SV Colbitz-Lindhorst

SV Mdringen

SV Hubertus Schénebeck
SV Eichenbarleben

SV Hubertus Schénebeck
SV Colbitz-Lindhorst

SV Mdringen

SGi Schweinitz

25m Revolver .44 Magnum, Herren Ill

Name
. Wunderlich, Thomas
. Hohmann, Henry
. Heger, Ralf
. Busse, Thorsten
. Ponert, Reinhard
. Kicherer, Henry

Verein

SGi Schweinitz
SV Mdringen
Steckbyer SGi
SV Mdéringen
SGi Hecklingen
SV Mdringen

25m Revolver .44 Magnum, Herren IV

Pl. Name
1. Dr. Preckwinckel, Hans
2. Muller, Ralf
3. Irocki, Zoltan

Verein

SGi Schweinitz

SGi Zerbst

SV Colbitz-Lindhorst

S1 S2 S3 S4

88
89
91
92
95
80
83
75
82
86
84
0

S1
95
92
89
86
88
84
72
78
73
67
60
52

S1
95
93
89
85
86
91
86
78

S1
89
89
91
86
95
82

97
92
93
89
92
89
90
87
83
87
88
0

S2
93
90
85
82
86
84
80
69
65
66
59
38

S2
92
95
93
90
91
86
84
88

S2
92
92
90
87
82
88

92
90
89
92
81
91
87
94
76
79
67
0

S3
93
94
86
87
75
78
81
76
74
85
77
62

S3
95
89
92
88
80
84
79
66

S3
99
96
84
93
85
82

90
93
88
87
91
92
92
95
93
74
65
0

S4
95
88
85
87
77
77
84
88
83
68
81
70

S4
97
96
94
91
96
92
75
87

S4
90
88
89
88
87
81

S1 S2 S3 S4
89 82 92 94
84 94 77 69
76 78 59 82

ges. Bemerkung
367
364
361
360
359
352
352
351
334
326
304
0 Waffe defekt

ges. Bemerkung

376
364
345
342
326
323
317
311
295
286
277
222

0

0

ges. Bemerkung

379
373
368
354
353
353
324
319

0

ges. Bemerkung
370
365
354
354
349
333

ges. Bemerkung
357 n. LR

324

295



25m Pistole .45 ACP, Herren |

L

©CONOUDWN R

25m Pistole .45 ACP, Herren I

3

©CONOU D WN

25m Pistole .45 ACP, Herren IV

DONOTA LN

=]

Name

. Weil3brich, Michael
. Dahlmann, Marc

. Lenz, Guido
Hoffmann, Sebastian
. Muller, Peter

. Bernal, Isabel

. Beckmann, Stefan
. Hesse, Thomas

. Léwe, Christian

. Beyer, Torsten

. llgenstein, Robert
. Rudolph, Matthias
. Trautmann, Lars

. Aris, Norman

. Klotz, Michael

. Kirk, Michael

. Hahn, Pascal

. Paulus, Juliane

. Schulz, Andreas

. Mai, Sylke

. Ziese, Alexander

. Harbke, Jorg

. Tharig, Steffen

. Ebeling, Sina

. Jungmann, Leon

. Doring, Sandra

. Harbauer, Sandra

Name

. Wunderlich, Thomas
. Blattner, Denis
. Hohmann, Henry

Busse, Thorsten
Ruhe, Michael

. Ruhe, Kathrin

. Heger, Ralf

. Kicherer, Henry

. Kuprat, Matthias

. Schindovski, Harald
. Mai, Andreas Georg
. Lodes, Susanne

. Lodes, Uwe

. Odparlik, Torsten

Name

. Muller, Ralf
. Neumann, Dieter
. Weber, Kurt

Franke, Elmar

Dr. Preckwinckel, Hans

Blume, Rainer

. lrocki, Zoltan
. Pitzschler, Edwin
. Block, Hans-Georg

Verein

SV Colbitz-Lindhorst

SV Mdringen

SV Hubertus Schénebeck
SV Kabelitz

SGi Schweinitz

SV Hubertus Schonebeck
SV Mdringen

SLG Aschersleben

SV Heide Letzlingen

SV Halle-Neustadt

SV Colbitz-Lindhorst

SV Laucha

SGi Wanzleben

SGi Wanzleben

SV Heide Letzlingen

SV Astoria Wittenberg

SV Holdenstedt

SLG Aschersleben

SV Eichenbarleben
Freizeitschiitzen Zerbst
SV Mdringen

SV Heide Letzlingen

SLG Aschersleben

SV Hubertus Schénebeck
Barleber SV

SV Halle-Neustadt

SV Colbitz-Lindhorst

Verein

SGi Schweinitz

SGs Thale

SV Mdringen

SV Mdringen

SLG Aschersleben

SLG Aschersleben
Steckbyer SGi

SV Mdringen

SV Holdenstedt

SV Holdenstedt
Freizeitschiitzen Zerbst
SV Hubertus Schonebeck
SV Hubertus Schonebeck
SV Halle-Neustadt

Verein

SGi Zerbst

SV Wegeleben

SV Diana Bitterfeld
SV Holdenstedt

SGi Schweinitz

SV Halle-Neustadt
SV Colbitz-Lindhorst
PSGi Zeitz

SV Halle-Neustadt

S1 S2 S3 S4
97 95 96 95
93 94 92 99
95 89 100 94
94 91 97 92
98 94 89 92
88 91 99 94
89 92 92 96
86 90 94 94
89 95 85 92
95 87 83 95
95 86 84 85
90 86 84 89
89 81 88 90
81 96 82 84
80 80 93 87
82 78 93 86
69 93 91 85
83 82 81 86
73 71 92 94
86 84 84 69
81 68 82 89
68 76 72 92
73 62 85 87
79 78 54 81
56 43 58 67
52 48 58 57
48 53 28 61

S1 S2 S3 S4

93 95 94 94
93 90 94 94
85 93 95 93
89 94 91 89
91 94 85 92
87 96 84 91
87 88 89 91
86 91 87 78
78 87 92 80
96 88 70 80
80 84 74 67
83 91 61 59
50 42 60 64

S1 S2 S3 S4
90 98 93 92
88 92 90 96
89 93 95 86
86 90 91 90
73 78 92 95
81 75 90 82
61 83 68 82
64 68 78 71

0O 0 0 O

ges. Bemerkung
383
378
378
374
373
372
369
364
361
360
350
349
348
343
340
339
338
332
330
323
320
308
307
292
224
215
190

ges. Bemerkung
379
376
371
366
363
362
358
355
342
337
334
305
294
216

ges. Bemerkung
373 n. LR
366
363
357
338
328
294
281
0



Mannschaftswertung

25m Pistole 9 mm Luger, Herren |

cCom~NoOUAWNR D

[y

. Mannschaft

. SV Méringen

. SGi Schweinitz

. SLG Aschersleben

. SV Méringen 2

. SV Eichenbarleben

. SV Hubertus Schoénebeck
. SV Holdenstedt

. SV Colbitz-Lindhorst
. SV Halle-Neustadt

. SGi Schweinitz 2

Schitzen
Dahlimann, M. (388); Hohmann, H. (374); Beckmann, S. (365)
Muller, P. (388); Wunderlich, T. (378); Dr. Preckwinckel, H. (353)
Ruhe, M. (367); Hesse, T. (366); Ruhe, K. (357)
Kicherer, H. (358); Ziese, A. (354); Busse, T. (348)
Neumann, S. (364); Rulff, S. (340); Schulz, A. (329)
Bernal, I. (375); Lenz, G. (363); Lodes, U. (291)
Franke, E. (369); Schindovski, H. (337); Kuprat, M. (305)
Weilbrich, M. (373); ligenstein, R. (331); Klemt, C. (288)
Beyer, T. (367); Blume, R. (334); Doring, S. (245)
Sobolik, S. (348); Wunderlich, R. (302); Miiller, Y. (287)

25m Revolver .357 Magnum, Herren |

PI
1
2
3
4
5

. Mannschaft

. SV Méringen

. SLG Aschersleben

. SV Colbitz-Lindhorst
. SV Eichenbarleben

. SV Méringen 2

Schitzen
Dahlmann, M. (376); Hohmann, H. (373); Beckmann, S. (371)
Ruhe, K. (370); Ruhe, M. (367); Hesse, T. (358)
Weilbrich, M. (383); Dr. Ing. Harbauer, F. (352); Irocki, Z. (311)
Neumann, S. (366); Rulff, S. (338); Leskow, S. (337)
Kicherer, H. (367); Busse, T. (351); Ziese, A. (254)

25m Revolver .44 Magnum, Herren |

Pl
1
2
3

. Mannschaft

. SV Méringen

. SV Méringen 2

. SV Colbitz-Lindhorst

25m Pistole .45 ACP, Herren |

Cco~NoAwWNR D

. Mannschaft

. SV Méringen

. SGi Schweinitz

. SLG Aschersleben

. SV Hubertus Schénebeck
. SV Méringen 2

. SV Holdenstedt

. SV Colbitz-Lindhorst

. SV Heide Letzlingen

. SV Halle-Neustadt

Schitzen
Dahlmann, M. (379); Beckmann, S. (368); Hohmann, H. (365)
Busse, T. (354); Kicherer, H. (333); Ziese, A. (319)
Weillbrich, M. (373); Klemt, C. (324); Irocki, Z. (295)

Schitzen

Dahimann, M. (378); Hohmann, H. (371); Beckmann, S. (369)
Wunderlich, T. (379); Miller, P. (373); Dr. Preckwinckel, H. (338)
Hesse, T. (364); Ruhe, M. (363); Ruhe, K. (362)

Lenz, G. (378); Bernal, I. (372); Lodes, U. (294)

Busse, T. (366); Kicherer, H. (355); Ziese, A. (320)

Franke, E. (357); Kuprat, M. (342); Schindovski, H. (337)
Weilbrich, M. (383); ligenstein, R. (350); Irocki, Z. (294)

Léwe, C. (361); Klotz, M. (340); Harbke, J. (308)

Beyer, T. (360); Blume, R. (328); Odparlik, T. (216)

ges. Bemerkung
1127 nLR
1119
1090
1060
1033
1029
1011
992
946
937

ges. Bemerkung
1120
1095
1046
1041
972

ges. Bemerkung
1112
1006
992

ges. Bemerkung

1118
1090
1089
1044
1041
1036
1027
1009

904


Uwe
Maschinengeschriebenen Text
n.LR


